
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 PM Cold Storage Pvt Ltd 24/12/2019 65,80,505.00₹             65,80,505.00₹        
Unsecured 
Creditor

NO NO 100% Nil Nil 0.00 0.00 

2 New Hind Silk House Pvt Ltd 27/02/2020 1,96,63,603.00₹          -₹                        
Unsecured 
Creditor

NO NO 0% Nil Nil 1,96,63,603.00₹     0.00 
As per NCLAT order dated 
14.09.2022, removed from 
the CoC.

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Goouksheer Farm Fresh Pvt. Ltd. ; Date of commencement of 13.12.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 14.09.2022

(Amount in ₹)
Sl.
No
.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if any

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors


